
ROUTE 2 10 
nmnun OFF-PEAK FARE 

A maximum off-~eak fare of 2 5 ~  is charged at the following 
ttrnes:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 16.00 
19.00 - 24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS - 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 24.00 

STANDARD C O N D I T I O N S  

FARES FOR C H I L D R E N  ~ - 

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accorn~anvine a fare-~avine adult or  child pas- 
senger or  a oass-holder. and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion of  a fare 
~av ine  Dassenaer. 1s carried free. 
Ch~ldren aged 5 vears and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5 
years will be charged 50 at all t~rnes. 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 3 
Does are carr~ed at the d~scretion of the Conductor o r  Dr iver lO~erator  and are 
charged 5~ at all tlrnes. 
Guide dogs accorn~anyins blind persons are carriedfree. 
Dogsare not allowed on theseats. 
THE FARES SHOWN LPPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. Travel Perm~ts are ava~lable for free travel over the whole of  this route 
during the Dermltted Derl0ds.- 

MONDAYSTO FRIDAYS 09.3&16.00 
19.00-24.00 

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.3&24.00 

Al l  other concessionarv fare oerrntts are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over any Dart o f  t h ~ s  route . 

VIA EAST FINCHLEY 

(Rev 7-77) t-Farezone 

VIA HIGHGATE 

BRENT CROSS Shming  Centre I 

7 BRENT CROSS Station 2 

7 7 WOODSTOCK AVENUE 3 

4 12 7 7 GOLDERS GREEN Statlon4t 

5 I 2  I 2  7 7 MANOR HOUSE HOSPITAL 5 

I 9  I 2  12 7 7 JACK STRAWS CASTLE 6 

7 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 THESPANIARDS INN 7 

8 24 I 9  I 9  I 2 I 2 7 7 KENWOOD Compton Avenue 8 

24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 STORMONT ROAD or HIGHGATE CLOSE 9 

10 30 24 24 I 9  I 9  12 12 7 7 HIGHGATE VILLAGE Rose & Crown 10 

II 30 30 24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 WATERLOW ROADor ARCHWAY Station Ilt 

12 30 30 30 24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 CRESSIDAROAD I 2  

I3 30 30 30 30 24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 GRENVILLEROAD or ALMINGTOMSTREET I 3  

14 30 30 30 30 30 24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 STROUD GREEN TheStooleton or Toflington Park 14 

30 30 30 30 30 30 24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 FlNSBURYPARKStotion I 5  

WA HIGHGATE 

VIA EAST FINCHLEY 
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10 
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12 

I 3  

14 

12 12 7 

I 9  12 12 

I 9  I 9  I1 

1 4  I 9  I 9  

24 24 I 9  

30 1 4  24 

30 30 24 

30 30 30 

30 30 30 

30 30 30 

7 TEMPLE FORTUNE LANE 5 

7 7 FINCHLEY Addison Wov or Henlv's Corner 6 

U 7 7 BROOKLAND RISE 7 

12 12 7 

I 9  I 2  I 2  

I 9  I 9  I 2  

1 4  I 9  I 9  

24 24 I 9  

30 24 24 

30 30 1 4  

7 HAMPSTEAD GAUIEN SUBURB Northwav or Blondford Close 8 

7 7 THE BISHOPS AVENUE Avlmer Road9 

I 2  7 7 EAST FINCHLEY Stat~on or Bald FocedStag 10 

I 2  I 2  7 

I 9  12 12 

I 9  I 9  I1 

24 I 9  I 9  

7 FORTIS GREEN AVENUE I I 

7 7 MUSWELLHILL BROADWAY Queens Avenue I 2 t  

I 2  7 7 WlLTON ROADMinstrel Boy I 3  

I 2  I 2  7 7 COLNEY HATCH LANE Hamcden Rood 14 


